
SBXMen's Snowboard Cross

TUE 14 DEC 2021     Start Time: 10:15

START BRACKET FINAL

REITERALM (AUT)

SNOWBOARD CROSS FIS RACES

VUAGNOUX Ken
HOLMEN Kristian
KARPOV Anton
LAPERRIERE Terence

1
32
33
81

R
G
B
Y

FRA
NOR
UKR
FRA

KOUDELKA Matous
TATARKO Bruno
FURRER Julian
BOEHLER Silas

16
17
50
51

R
G
B
Y

CZE
CZE
SUI
GER

JUD Valerio
STAEHLI Mischa
BELL Tristan
LELEU Achille

9
24
41
62

R
G
B
Y

SUI
SUI
CAN
FRA

GATTAZ Benjamin
WILSON Ethan
SCHLINGER Elias
VUILLERMET Hugo

8
25
40
65

R
G
B
Y

FRA
AUS
AUT
FRA

COLTURI Niccolo
ALEKSANDROVSKYY R
LEITNER Elias
HART Harry

5
28
37
75

R
G
B
Y

ITA
UKR
AUT
AUS

YE Kangjia
GAO Dali
STAM Daan
TROJAN Vojtech

12
21
44
58

R
G
B
Y

CHN
CHN
NED
CZE

DORNHOFER Marco
COEVOETS Robbert
ISZLAY Matyas
RIEDEL Malte

13
20
45
55

R
G
B
Y

AUT
SUI
ROU
GER

FREUDENBERG Fillip
BINET Lilian
TOLEDO Antoni
KIRCHWEHM Kenta

4
29
36
78

R
G
B
Y

GER
FRA
ESP
GER

POWONDRA Felix
CHOLLET Aidan
CHOURA Krystof
SCHWENKEL Felix Kurt

3
30
35
79

R
G
B
Y

AUT
FRA
CZE
GER

ZERAVA Jakub
CAIN Brandon
WEERTMAN Lars
SCHLATZER Lukas

14
19
47
53

R
G
B
Y

CZE
GBR
NED
AUT

TOMAS Julien
ABEGGLEN Thomas
POWELL Drew
MAIER Simon

11
22
43
60

R
G
B
Y

FRA
SUI
LAT
SUI

PIETRZYKOWSKI S.
JONES Angus
METZGER Moritz
LEPAGNOL Loris

6
27
38
68

R
G
B
Y

GER
AUS
GER
FRA

HOSHINO Kurt
ULBRICHT Leon
CHAVEZ GARCIA V.
BACHMANN Benjamin

7
26
39
66

R
G
B
Y

GER
GER
PER
AUT

WOO Jin
RIBERA Bernat
GIACOMIELLO Andrea
MUELLER Philipp

10
23
42
61

R
G
B
Y

KOR
ESP
ITA
AUT

BAFF Henry
BETHONICO Noah
REISZ Zoltan
JOHNSTONE James

15
18
48
52

R
G
B
Y

AUS
BRA
ROU
AUS

BICHON Evan
ABBATI Luca
ZHENG Kaiwen
JACQUEMOT Jules

2
31
34
80

R
G
B
Y

CAN
ITA
CHN
FRA

Bib 1/8 Final 1 (25) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 2 (26) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 3 (27) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 4 (28) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 5 (29) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 6 (30) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 7 (31) Rk

Bib 1/8 Final 8 (32) Rk

Bib Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 1 (37) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 2 (38) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 3 (39) Rk

Bib Quarterfinal 4 (40) Rk

Round of 64 (1-4)

Bib Semifinal 1 (43) Rk

Bib Semifinal 2 (44) Rk

Bib Big Final (48) Rk

Bib Small Final (47) Rk

Bib RkRound of 64 (5-8)

Bib RkRound of 64 (9-12)

Bib RkRound of 64 (13-16)

Legend
!  Warning          RAL Ranked as last       
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